
  

 

Vorstandschaft des TC Rot-Weiss Gerolzhofen von 2018 bis heute 

stellvertr. 

Vorstand 

Finanzen 

stellvertr. 

Vorstand 

Mitglieder 

stellvertr. 

Vorstand 

Sport 

stellvertr. 

Vorstand 

Kommunikation 

stellvertr. 

Vorstand 

Technik 

Vorstand 

Finanzen 

Vorstand 

Mitglieder 

Vorstand 

Sport 

Vorstand 

Kommunikation 

Vorstand 

Technik 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2023 

2024 

2025 

2026 

2027 

2028 

2029 

2030 

2031 

2032 

2033 

2034 

Kraus M. Hermsdörfer P. Hauke N. Bukowski Fr. Roth Chr. Joos W. Löhrlein G. Brendler C. Herold H.      Hauke M. 
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